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TIMETABLE 
 

  

 

Tutor: Malina Petrescu-Mag malina.petrescu@ubbcluj.ro 

 

2nd year, 1st sem., SDEM Prof. Day Hours Room 

Eco-responsible 

entrepreneurship and 

negotiation tactics   

Radu Cocean 

radu.cocean@ubbcluj.ro 

 

Monday  

 

18-20 (course) 

 

E.1.6 

Friday 18-20 (seminar) E.1.6 

Waste management, 

treatment and recovery  

Cristina Modoi 

cristina.modoi@ubbcluj.ro 

 

Tuesday 
16-20 (course, 

seminar) 

E.0.1 

Management of 

contaminated sites 

Alexandru Ozunu 

alexandru.ozunu@ubbcluj.ro 
Tuesday 

14-16 (course) 
E 1.6 

Ioana Piștea 

ioana.pistea@ubbcluj.ro Wednesday  
16-18 (seminar) 

E.0.1 

Applied remote sensing Nicolae Ajtai 

nicolae.ajtai@ubbcluj.ro   
Wednesday (once 

every 2 weeks starting 

with October 4, 2023)  

14-16 (course) 

 
E.1.4.  

Horatiu Stefanie 

horatiu.stefanie@ubbcluj.ro Monday 16-18 (seminar) E.2.5. 

Specific communication 

strategies 

Raluca Zglobiu 

octavia.zglobiu@ubbcluj.ro Thursday 
14-15 (course) 

15-17 (seminar) 
A.1.17 

Energetic resources and 

the environment  

Calin Baciu 

calin.baciu@ubbcluj.ro 

 

Monday 
12-14 (course) 

14-16 (seminar) 

E 0.1 

A 1.11 

Fundamentals of 

humanistic education 

(Argumentation theory) 

(ELECTIVE) 

Adrian Ludușan  

Mihai Rusu  

 

Wednesday  

18-20 
Online  

Fundamentals of 

entrepreneurship 

(ELECTIVE) 

Dan Mircea Suciu Thursday  

18-20 
Online  


